Date in

1802-08-31
1802-08-31
1802-08-31
1802-08-31
1802-08-31
1802-08-31
1802-08-31
1802-09-01
1802-09-01
1802-09-01
1802-09-01
1802-09-01
1802-09-01
1802-09-01
1802-09-01
1802-09-01
1802-09-01
1802-09-01
1802-09-01
1802-09-01
1802-09-01

1802-09-01
1802-09-01

1802-09-03
1802-09-03
1802-09-03
1802-09-03
1802-09-03
1802-09-03

From

Pool Quay
Pool Quay
Pool Quay
Pool Quay
Pool Quay
Pool Quay
Pool Quay
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport

Stourport
Upton

London
London
London
London
London
London

For

John Dudman Esq
John Dudman Esq
John Dudman Esq
John Dudman Esq
John Dudman Esq
John Dudman Esq
John Dudman Esq
S Price

S Price

Colonel Warnford
Hambro Wharf
T&P Green
Johnson & Landford
W Sampson

John Varden
T&M Hill

Tuesley & Co
James MacDougall
W Blandy

W Blandy

E Bampton

R A Nobes
John Oxenford Esq

IK
IS
RS
WK
CF
IR

Where
Deptford
Deptford
Deptford
Deptford
Deptford
Deptford
Deptford
Stroud
Stroud
Warnford Place nr Highworth
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Reading
Reading
Bampton

Swindon
Customs House, London

Swindon
Wanborough
Swindon
Minty
Cirencester
Cirencester

Cargo

62 ends Converted Navy Timber; 1609ft
5 4in Oak Plank; 4374ft

5 3in Oak Plank; 35ft

9 Knees; 53ft

66 ends Timber; 1766ft

1 4in Plank; 7ft

7 Knees; 46ft

7 Wheels & 1 Brass Pattern
1 Wheel

4 Cases

128 bags & 9 2 bags Nails; No
4 bags & 6 % bags Nails; TPG
8 bags & 5 % bags Nails; J&S
5 bags Nails; WS

4 bags Nails; JV

1 bag & 3 % bags Nails; TH
50 bags Horseshoe Moulds
182 bars Iron

2 Casks

69 bars Iron

1 Lead Pot, 2 Furnaces, 29 Pots, 3 Pitch Pans, 7 Bushes, 1
Basket, 6 Purgatories, 6 Doors & Frames, 6 Grates

4 bags Nails; RAN S
2 barrels Cider

1 chest Soap

3 casks & 1 hogshead Tallow
3 chests Soap

1 hogshead Tallow

1 butt Currants

1 butt Currants

Tons

50

45

11

= = W u

Cwt

14
10
12
18

[}

10

12

12

13

14
16
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Qtrs Lbs Notes

Received 61 ends

0 Received 10 Knees

0

13
4 R S Skeys charge
8

23

19

25

21

21

18

3
19 To Tadpole Wharf

4
11 Thomas Clare's charge; 1
barrel 3in short of full
Delivered at Cricklade
11 Delivered at Cricklade
0 Delivered at Cricklade
Delivered at Siddington
Delivered at Siddington
Delivered at Siddington



