Date in	From	For	Where	Cargo	Tons	Cwt	Qtr	Lbs	Notes
1802-08-31	Pool Quay	John Dudman Esq	Deptford	62 ends Converted Navy Timber; 1609ft					Received 61 ends
1802-08-31	Pool Quay	John Dudman Esq	Deptford	5 4in Oak Plank; 43½ft					
1802-08-31	Pool Quay	John Dudman Esq	Deptford	5 3in Oak Plank; 35ft					
1802-08-31	Pool Quay	John Dudman Esq	Deptford	9 Knees; 53ft	50) (6	2	0 Received 10 Knees
1802-08-31	Pool Quay	John Dudman Esq	Deptford	66 ends Timber; 1766ft					
1802-08-31	Pool Quay	John Dudman Esq	Deptford	1 4in Plank; 7ft					
1802-08-31	Pool Quay	John Dudman Esq	Deptford	7 Knees; 46ft	45	5 9	9	1	0
1802-09-01	Stourport	S Price	Stroud	7 Wheels & 1 Brass Pattern		3	3	2 1	3
1802-09-01	Stourport	S Price	Stroud	1 Wheel		4	4	3	4 R S Skeys charge
1802-09-01	Stourport	Colonel Warnford	Warnford Place nr Highworth	4 Cases		14	4	1	8
1802-09-01	Stourport	Hambro Wharf	London	128 bags & 9 ½ bags Nails; No	11	. 10	0	2 2	3
1802-09-01	Stourport	T&P Green	London	4 bags & 6 ½ bags Nails; TPG		12	2	3 1	9
1802-09-01	Stourport	Johnson & Landford	London	8 bags & 5 ½ bags Nails; J&S		18	8	1 2	5
1802-09-01	Stourport	W Sampson	London	5 bags Nails; WS			7	3 2	1
1802-09-01	Stourport	John Varden	London	4 bags Nails; JV		(6	2 2	1
1802-09-01	Stourport	T&M Hill	London	1 bag & 3 ½ bags Nails; TH		4	4	3 1	8
1802-09-01	Stourport	Tuesley & Co	London	50 bags Horseshoe Moulds	5	,			
1802-09-01	Stourport	James MacDougall	London	182 bars Iron	3				3
1802-09-01	Stourport	W Blandy	Reading	2 Casks	1	. 10	0		
1802-09-01	Stourport	W Blandy	Reading	69 bars Iron	1	. (0	2	3
1802-09-01	Stourport	E Bampton	Bampton	1 Lead Pot, 2 Furnaces, 29 Pots, 3 Pitch Pans, 7 Bushes, 1		12	2	3 1	9 To Tadpole Wharf
				Basket, 6 Purgatories, 6 Doors & Frames, 6 Grates					
1802-09-01	Stourport	R A Nobes	Swindon	4 bags Nails; RAN S		4	4	1	4
1802-09-01	Upton	John Oxenford Esq	Customs House, London	2 barrels Cider		13	2	1	1 Thomas Clare's charge; 1 barrel 3in short of full
1802-09-03	London	IK	Swindon	1 chest Soap		3	3		Delivered at Cricklade
1802-09-03	London	IS	Wanborough	3 casks & 1 hogshead Tallow	1	. 13	3	3 1	1 Delivered at Cricklade
1802-09-03	London	RS	Swindon	3 chests Soap		9	9	2	Delivered at Cricklade
1802-09-03	London	WK	Minty	1 hogshead Tallow		14		2	Delivered at Siddington
1802-09-03		CF	Cirencester	1 butt Currants		10			Delivered at Siddington
1802-09-03		IR	Cirencester	1 butt Currants			8		Delivered at Siddington
									9